Inspection cover
oval made of plastic
for rectangular air
duct systems
2
HF - RDO

H
mi
ni
mu
m
ch
an
ne
l w
id
th
12
0
40
Type / size B H R Min. installation width
HF-RDO-200-100 200 100 50 260
HF-RDO-300-200 300 200 100 360
HF-RDO-400-300 400 300 150 460
HF-RDO-500-400 500 400 200 560
HF-RDO-600-500 600 500 250 660
Sälzerstraße 20a
56235 Ransbach-Baumbach
Germany